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ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES 

Resolution adopted during the 15th plenary meeting on 27 September 1971 

SCALE OF ASSESSMENT OF MEMBERS' CONTRIBUTIONS FOR 1972 

The General Conference, 

Applaying the principles for the assessment of Members' contributions towards the 

Agency's administrative expenses which it has established by -

Resolutions GC(III)/RES/50 and GC(XV)/RES/283, 

Decides that the base rates and resulting scale of assessment of Members' contri

butions to the Agency's Regular Budget for the year 1972 shall be as follows: 

Member 

(1) 

Afghanistan 
Albania 
Algeria 
Argentina 
Australia 

Austria 
Belgium 
Bolivia 
Brazil 
Bulgaria 

Base ra te of 
assessment 

(2) 

0.04 
0,04 
0.08 
0,77 
1.34 

0.50 
0.96 
0.04 
0.73 
0.16 

Scale of 
assessment 

0.03855 
0,03855 
0.07833 
0,75066 
1.34834 

0.50311 
0.96597 

' 0.03855 
0.71333 
0.15420 

, 

71-7388 
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(1) 

Burma 
Byelorussian Soviet Socialist 
Cameroon 
Canada 
Ceylon 

Chile 
China 
Colombia 
Congo, Democratic Republic 
Costa Rica 

Cuba 
Cyprus 

of 

Czechoslovak Socialist Republ: 
Denmark 
Dominican Republic 

Ecuador 
"jgypt, Arab Republic of 
"CI* Salvador 
Cthiopia 
Finland 

France 
Gabon 
Germany, Federal Republic 
Ghana 
Greece 

Guatemala 
Haiti 
Holy See 
Hungary 
Iceland 

India 
Indonesia 
Iran 
Iraq 
Ireland 

Israel 
Italy 
Ivory Coast 
Jamaica 
Japan 

of 

Republic 

the 

Lc 

(2) 

0.05'' -
0*45 
0.04 
2.80 
0.05 

0.18 
3.64 
0ol7 
0.04 
0.04 

0.15 
0.04 
0.82 
O.56 
0.04 

0.04 
0.16 
0.04 
0.04 
0„41 

5.46 
0.04 
6.18 
0.06 
0.26 

0.05 
0.04 
0.04 
0.44 
0.04 

1.41 
0.25 
0o20 
0.06 
0.14 

0.18 
3.22 
0.04 
0.04 
4-91 

.3) 

0„04819 
0.45279 
0.03855 
2.81741 
0.04819 

0.17715 
3.50559 
O.I6506 
0.03978 
0.03855 

0.14701 
0.03855 
0.82510 
0.56348 
0.03855 

0.03855 
O.15665 
0.03855 
0.03855 
0.41255 

5.49395 
0.03855 
6.21843 
0o05905 
0.25057 

0.04819 
0.03855 
0.04026 

0.44273 
0.04026 

1.37848 
0.24828 
0.19275 
0.05782 
0.14087 

0.18111 
3.24002 

0.03855 
0.03978 
4.94053 
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(1) 

Jordan 
Kenya 
Khmer Republic 
Korea, Republic of 
Kuwait 

Lebanon 
Liberia 
Libyan Arab Republic 
Liechtenstein 
Luxembourg 

Madagascar 
Malaysia 
Mali 
Mexico 
Monaco 

Morocco 
Netherlands 
Hew Zealand 
Niger 
Nigeria 

Norway 
Pakistan 
Panama 
Paraguay 
Peru 

Philippines 
Poland 
Portugal 
Romania 
Saudi Arabia 

Senegal 
Sierra Leone 
Singapore 
South. Africa 
Spain 

Sudan 
Sweden 
Switzerland 
Syrian Arab Republic 
Thailand 

(2) 

0.04 
0.04 
0.04 
0.10 
0.07 

0.05 
0.04 
0.06 
0.04 
0.05 

0.04 
0.09 
13.04 
0.80 
0.04 

0.08 
1.07 
0,29 
0.04 
oai 
0.39 
0,31 
0.04 
0.04 
0.09 

0.28 
1.28 
0.15 
0.33 
0,06 

0.04 
0.04 
0.05 
0.49 
0.95 

0.04 
1.14 
0.76 
0.04 
0.12 

(3) 

0.03855 
0,03855 
0,03855 
0.09760 
0.07043 

0.04819 
0.03855-
0.06037 
0.04026 
0.05031 

0.03855 
0.08796 
0.03855 
0.76977 
0.04026 

0.07833 
1.07665 
0.29180 
0.03855 
0.10846 

0.39242 
0.30122 
0.03855 
0.03855 
0.08674 

0.27352 
1.23972 
0.14334 
0.31804 
0.05660 

0.03855 
0.03855 
0.04819 
0.46979 
0.90086 

0.03978 
1.14708 
0.76472 
0.03855 
0.11565 
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M 
Tuni s i a 
Turkey 
Uganda 
Ukrainian Sovie t S o c i a l i s t Republic 
Union of Soviet S o c i a l i s t Republics 

Uni ted Kingdom of Great B r i t a i n and 
Northern I r e l a n d 

Uni ted S t a t e s of America 
Uruguay• 
Venezuela 
Viet-Nam 

Yugoslavia 
Zambia 

, 

(2) 

0 ,04 
0,32 
0 .04 
1.70 

12.89 

5.36 

31.52 
0,06 
0,37 
0.06 

0.35 
0.04 

100.00 

- • ( 3 ) 

0,03855 
0,30840 
0,03855 
1,71057 

12,97015 

5.39333 

31,71600 
0,06027 
0.36149 
0.05782 

0.33854 
0.03855 

100,00000 


